AN EARLY ENGLISH CHRISTMAS COLLECTION

m plainchant
Verbum caro

(x1 15th century MS
Salutation Carol

w C.1450 Seldon MS

Nowell sing we, both
all and some

m Piae Cantiones (1582)
Gaudete

m C.1420 MS

Hail Mary full of grace

4.00

212

2.34

1.26

5.22

11 John Sheppard (¢.1515-1560)

Gloria in excelsis

1 €.1420 MS
There is no rose

m ¢.1450 Seldon MS
Nowell, nowell:
Out of your sleep

3.55

4.04

2.06

m Thomas Ravenscroft
(C.1590-C.1633)

Remember O thou man

W Richard Pygott (fl.1530)

Quid petis, O fili?

oL ¢.1600 Ballet MS
Sweet was the song
the virgin sang

(11 William Byrd (1543-1623)

Lullaby my sweet
little babe

tm €.1450 Egerton MS
Ave rex angelorum

m ¢.1600 Playford MS
Drive the cold
winter away

m C.1500 Ritson MS
Nowell, nowell:
The boares head

3.27

8.28

2.09

6.30

2.09

2.05

3.34

0o C.1600 Playford MS
‘Greensleeves'
The old year now
has passed away

LW 14th century Dublin
Troper MS
Angelus ad virginem

m ¢.1500 Ritson MS
Nowell, nowell:
Dieu vous garde

w ¢.1450 Seldon MS
Make we joy

m John Sheppard
Verbum caro

THE SIXTEEN
HARRY CHRISTO

1.45

2.40

3.52

2.37

6.57

PHERS

An Early English Christmas Collection offers a stunning variety of carols from monks rejoicing in plainchant for
Christmas Day; to mediaeval carols with a vigorous, rhythmic drive. The wealth of music and words, both sacred
and secular, included on this disc, amply illustrate the mediaeval saying, "taking some of the devil's good tunes
and giving them back to God."

Of Harry Christophers and The Sixteen's disc In Celebration of Christmas (Collins 70112), Gramophone wrote:
"Outstanding, irrespective of the season.”

5 02391 149c

BOOKLET ENCLOSED
BROCHURE INCLUSE
MIT TEXTHEFT

6

14922

Total Timing: 72.03

® 1996 Lambourne Productions Limited
© 1996 Lambourne Productions Limited

Collins Classics is a division of
Lambourne Productions Limited

Made in Great Britain

Collins

CLASSICS

ES(E



