AN EARLY ENGLISH CHRISTMAS COLLECTION

plainchantVerbum caro	4.00	Thomas Ravenscroft (c.1590-c.1633)		© c.1600 Playford MS 'Greensleeves'	
2 15th century MS	0.10	Remember O thou man	3.27	The old year now has passed away	1.45
Salutation Carol 3 c.1450 Seldon MS	2.12	Richard Pygott (fl.1530) Quid petis, O fili?	8.28	14th century Dublin	
Nowell sing we, both all and some	2.34	c.1600 Ballet MS Sweet was the song		Troper MS Angelus ad virginem	2.40
Piae Cantiones (1582)		the virgin sang	2.09	© c.1500 Ritson MS Nowell, nowell:	
Gaudete	1.26	William Byrd (1543–1623) Lullaby my sweet		Dieu vous garde	3.52
c.1420 MS Hail Mary full of grace	5.22	little babe	6.30	9 c.1450 Seldon MS Make we joy	2.37
 John Sheppard (c.1515 – Gloria in excelsis 	1 560) 3.55	© c.1450 Egerton MS Ave rex angelorum	2.09	John Sheppard Verbum caro	6.57
c.1420 MS There is no rose	4.04	Drive the cold winter away	2.05		
© c.1450 Seldon MS		5 c.1500 Ritson MS		THE SIXTEEN	
Nowell, nowell: Out of your sleep	2.06	Nowell, nowell: The boares head 3.34 HARRY CHRISTOPHERS		ERS	

An Early English Christmas Collection offers a stunning variety of carols from monks rejoicing in plainchant for Christmas Day, to mediaeval carols with a vigorous, rhythmic drive. The wealth of music and words, both sacred and secular, included on this disc, amply illustrate the mediaeval saying, "taking some of the devil's good tunes and giving them back to God."

Of Harry Christophers and The Sixteen's disc In Celebration of Christmas (Collins 70112), Gramophone wrote: "Outstanding, irrespective of the season."



BOOKLET ENCLOSED BROCHURE INCLUSE MIT TEXTHEFT

14922 Total Timing: 72.03

- P 1996 Lambourne Productions Limited
- © 1996 Lambourne Productions Limited

Collins Classics is a division of Lambourne Productions Limited

Made in Great Britain



